Page  1
                      Phone (03) 62671963                                             Fax (03)62671954
International Phone (613) 62671963                       International Fax (613)62671954
Mobile 0419-554293
WEB  www.bsgglass.com.au                                                   Sales: sales@bsgglass.com.au
Brandon Scientific Glassblowing
Specialists  in the production of
High Vacuum glass valve stopcocks

to lubricate the o-ring. This protects the o-ring and
allows for smooth movement in the barrel.
This is required by any valve that uses viton o-
rings against glass surface and is not unique to
BSG stopcocks.
Teflon skirted  plugs do not require any lubrica-
tion
Page  4
                      Phone (03) 62671963                                             Fax (03)62671954
International Phone (613) 62671963                       International Fax (613)62671954
Mobile 0419-554293
WEB  www.bsgglass.com.au                                                   Sales: sales@bsgglass.com.au
Brandon Scientific Glassblowing
High Vacuum Stopcock at right angle construction.
Item Description
ERAGO2.5 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 2.5mm
ERAGO4 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 4mm
ERAGO6 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 6mm
ERAGO8 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 8mm
ERAGO10 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 10mm
ERAGO12 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  90deg 12mm
ERATF2.5 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 2.5mm
ERATF4 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 4mm
ERATF6 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 6mm
ERATF8 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 8mm
ERATF10 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 10mm
ERATF12 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  90deg 12mm
ERATO2.5 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 2.5mm
ERATO4 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 4mm
ERATO6 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 6mm
ERATO8 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 8mm
ERATO10 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 10mm
ERATO12 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  90deg 12mm
ERA2.5b RA glass barrel 2.5mm
ERA4b RA glass barrel 4mm
ERA6b RA glass barrel 6mm
ERA8b RA glass barrel 8mm
ERA10b RA glass barrel 10mm
ERA12b RA glass barrel 12mm
High Vacuum Stopcock at 180deg angle construction.
Item Description
ESTGO2.5 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 2.5mm
ESTGO4 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 4mm
ESTGO6 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 6mm
ESTGO8 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 8mm
ESTGO10 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 10mm
ESTGO12 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings  180deg 12mm
ESTTO2.5 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 2.5mm
ESTTO4 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 4mm
ESTTO6 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 6mm
ESTTO8 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 8mm
ESTTO10 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 10mm
ESTTO12 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings  180deg 12mm
ESTTF2.5 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 2.5mm
ESTTF4 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 4mm
ESTTF6 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 6mm
ESTTF8 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 8mm
ESTTF10 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 10mm
ESTTF12 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted)  180deg 12mm
EST2.5b ST glass barrel 2.5mm
EST4b ST glass barrel 4mm
EST6b ST glass barrel 6mm
EST8b ST glass barrel 8mm
EST10b ST glass barrel 10mm
EST12b ST glass barrel 12mm
Page  5
                      Phone (03) 62671963                                             Fax (03)62671954
International Phone (613) 62671963                       International Fax (613)62671954
Mobile 0419-554293
WEB  www.bsgglass.com.au                                                   Sales: sales@bsgglass.com.au
Brandon Scientific Glassblowing
High Vacuum Stopcocks with U-bend construction.
Item Description
EUBTO2.5 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 2.5mm
EUBTO4 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 4mm
EUBTO6 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 6mm
EUBTO8 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 8mm
EUBTO10 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 10mm
EUBTO12 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-rings Double Ubend 12mm
EUBTF2.5 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 2.5mm
EUBTF4 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 4mm
EUBTF6 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 6mm
EUBTF8 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 8mm
EUBTF10 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 10mm
EUBTF12 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double Ubend 12mm
EUBGO2.5 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 2.5mm
EUBGO4 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 4mm
EUBGO6 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 6mm
EUBGO8 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 8mm
EUBGO10 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 10mm
EUBGO12 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-rings Double Ubend 12mm
EUB2.5b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 2.5mm
EUB4b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 4mm
EUB6b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 6mm
EUB8b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 8mm
EUB10b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 10mm
EUB12b UB Glass barrel Double Ubend 12mm
High Vacuum Stopcocks with opposing stopcock construction.
Item Description
EDBGO2.5 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 2.5mm
EDBGO4 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 4mm
EDBGO6 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 6mm
EDBGO8 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 8mm
EDBGO10 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 10mm
EDBGO12 HVStopcock Glass plug with O-Rings Double 12mm
EDBTO2.5 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 2.5mm
EDBTO4 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 4mm
EDBTO6 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 6mm
EDBTO8 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 8mm
EDBTO10 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 10mm
EDBTO12 HVStopcock teflon plug with O-Rings Double 12mm
EDBTF2.5 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 2.5mm
EDBTF4 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 4mm
EDBTF6 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 6mm
EDBTF8 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 8mm
EDBTF10 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 10mm
EDBTF12 HVStopcock Full teflon plug (skirted) Double 12mm
EDB2.5b DB Glass barrel Double 2.5mm
EDB4b DB Glass barrel Double 4mm
EDB6b DB Glass barrel Double 6mm
EDB8b DB Glass barrel Double 8mm